NEW Surface Pro

BT Microsoft

Processors: Core M Core i5 Core i7

7th Gen Intel No pen No pen No pen

Memory RAM 4GB 4GB 8GB 8GB 16GB 16GB
Solid State Drive 128GB 128GB 256GB 256GB 512GB 1TB

Part Number FJS-00001 FJU-00001 FJY-00001 FKG-00001 FKJ-00001 FKL-00001
MSRP* $799 $999 $1,299 $1,599 $2,199 $2,699

Education Discount — discount applied to individual components (Device, Type Cover, Pen)

TAA Government SKU

Part Number HET-00001 HEU-00001 HEV-00001 HEW-00001 HEX-00001
N/A
MSRP* $1,024 $1,324 $1,624 $2,224 $2,724
Display 12.3" diagonal Size and Height 11.50in x width 7.90in Processor Intel Core 7" Generation
Resolution: ' weight x depth 0.33in Core M: 7Y30 (1GHz/2.6GHz)
2736x1824 (267 ppi) Weight: Core i5: 7300U
Aspect ratio 3:2 Core M: 1.691bs (2.6GHz/3.5GHz)
Touchscreen: = Core i5: 1.70lbs Core i7: 7660U
10 point multi-touch U Core i7: 1.73Ibs f /A (2.5GHz/4.0GHz)
Battery Up t.o 13.5 hours Storage NVMe SSD Software Ships with Windows 10
Life of video playback type Professional Creators Update
Power Supply - (compatible with
Core M: 24 watt output Windows 10 ENT)
Core i5/Core i7: - Q Nt devnerEaleeD]
- gradeable to
— 44 watt output - < previous versions of Windows
Biometrics Windows Hello: Facial Wireless 802.11ac Wi-Fi Security TPM 2.0 chip
recognition system wireless networking; IEEE with BitLocker
Fingerprint secure type cover 802.11a/b/g/n compatible Computrace compatible
available (Sold separately. See Bluetooth 4.0
accessories list on next page) = wireless technology
A = Al
@) ? (|
Sensors Ambient light sensor Pen 4096 levels of pressure, tilt Ports Full-size USB 3.0
Proximity sensor funct!onaI!ty (shading), eraser MicroSD card reader
functionality and advanced
Accelerometer Windows 10 features Sl Ceiee:
Gyroscope Headset jack
3 Mini DisplayPort
Magnetometer IEI PIEY)
% 9 / Cover Port
Audio Stereo Speakers (front-facing) Kickstand Multi-position Camera Windows Hello face-authentication
Dolby Audio (0 to 165 degrees) camera (front-facing)
Studio mode compatible with 5.0MP front-facing camera
Dial onscreen 8.0MP rear-facing camera

with autofocus, with

<|))) DA 1080p HD video recording

*Manufacturer’s Suggested Retail Price; actual prices may vary.
Updated August 10, 2017



NEW Surface Pro

BT Microsoft

Description MSRP* Part Number
Accessories

Surface Pro Type Cover with Fingerprint ID — Black $159.99 GKG-00001
Surface Pro Type Cover — Black $129.99 FMN-00001
Surface Pro Signature Type Cover — Platinum $159.99 FFQ-00001
Surface Pro Signature Type Cover — Cobalt Blue $159.99 FFQ-00021
Surface Pro Signature Type Cover — Burgundy $159.99 FFQ-00041
65W Power Supply $79.99 Q5N-00001
Surface Dock $199.99 PF3-00005
Surface Dial $99.99 2WS-00001
Surface Mouse $49.99 3YR-00001
Surface Keyboard $99.99 3YJ-00022
Surface Ergonomic Keyboard $129.99 3SQ-00008
Surface Mini DisplayPort to HDMI AV Adapter $39.99 EJU-00001
Surface Mini DisplayPort to VGA Adapter $39.99 EJQ-00001
Wireless Display Adapter $49.95 P3Q-00001
Ethernet Adapter $39.99 EJS-00002
Surface Arc Mouse - Light Grey $79.99 FHD-00001
Surface Arc Mouse - Black $79.99 FHD-00016
Surface Pen - Charcoal $99.99 EYV-00001
Surface Pen - Silver $99.99 EYV-00009
Pen Tip Replacement 80 pack $99.99 WZ5-00001
Warranty attach

Extended Hardware Service 3 Years $99.00 A9W-00001
Extended Hardware Service 4 Years $149.00 VP3-00031
Complete for Business 3 Years $249.00 A9W-00005
Complete for Business 4 Years $399.00 HP3-00002
Complete for Education 3 Year $299.00 CXQ-00001

Complete for Enterprise 3 Years $299.00 WJ3-00018

*Manufacturer's Suggested Retail Price; actual prices may vary.
Updated August 10, 2017



Surface Laptop

% Microsoft

Processors: 6th Gen Intel
Memory RAM

Solid State Drive

Part Number

MSRP*

Core i5
8GB
128GB
EUS-00001
$1,099

Core i7
8GB 8GB
256GB 256GB
DAH-00001 DAK-00001
$1,349 $1,599

Education Discount — discount on device only; pen sold separately

Display 13.5" diagonal
Resolution:
2256 x 1504 (201 PPI)
Aspect ratio 3:2
Touchscreen:

10 point multi-touch

Processor Intel Core 7" Generation
Core i5: 7200U/7300U
(2.5GHz/3.1GHz,
2.6GHz/3.5GHz)
Core i7: 7660U

%) (2.5GHz/4.0GHz2)

Battery Up to 14 hours

Life of video playback
Power Supply -
Core i5/Core i7:
44 watt output

o 4 battery cells

Biometrics Windows Hello: Facial
recognition system

o

Audio Stereo Speakers (front-facing)

<)

Dolby Audio
Dual microphones

Display: Height 8.78in x
width 12.12in x depth 0.56in

Weight: 2.76Ibs

Storage NVMe SSD

type

=

Wireless 802.11ac Wi-Fi
wireless networking; IEEE
802.11a/b/g/n compatible
Bluetooth 4.0

P wireless technology

?
Pen 4096 levels of pressure, tilt

7~

Sensors

&

functionality (shading), eraser
functionality and advanced
Windows 10 features

Ambient light sensor
Proximity sensor

16GB 16GB
512GB 1TB
DAM-00001 EUQ-00001
$2,199 $2,699
Software  Ships with Windows 10 S
Switch to Windows 10 PRO or
ENT possible with switch SKU
(VL) or through Windows Store
O Not downgradeable to
‘o] previous versions of Windows
Security TPM 2.0 chip
with BitLocker
Computrace compatible
N
(|
Ports Full-size USB 3.0

B

Camera

What's in
the box

&

Surface Connect
Headset jack
Mini DisplayPort

Windows Hello face-
authentication camera
(front-facing)

720p HD front-facing
camera

HD Video

Surface Laptop
Power supply

*Manufacturer’s Suggested Retail Price; actual prices may vary.
Updated August 10, 2017



Surface Laptop

a5 Microsoft

Description MSRP*
Accessories

65W Power Supply $79.99
Surface Dock $199.99
Surface Dial $99.99
Surface Mouse $49.99
Surface Keyboard $99.99
Surface Ergonomic Keyboard $129.99
Surface Mini DisplayPort to HDMI AV Adapter $39.99
Surface Mini DisplayPort to VGA Adapter $39.99
Wireless Display Adapter $49.95
Ethernet Adapter $39.99
Surface Arc Mouse - Light Grey $79.99
Surface Arc Mouse — Black $79.99
Surface Pen - Charcoal $99.99
Surface Pen - Silver $99.99
Pen Tip Replacement 80 pack $99.99
Warranty attach

Extended Hardware Service 3 Years $99.00
Extended Hardware Service 4 Years $149.00
Complete for Business 3 Years $249.00
Complete for Business 4 Years $399.00
Complete for Education 3 Years $299.00

Complete for Enterprise 3 Years $299.00

*Manufacturer’s Suggested Retail Price; actual prices may vary.
Updated August 10, 2017

Part Number

Q5N-00001
PF3-00005
2WS-00001
3YR-00001
3YJ-00022
35Q-00008
EJU-00001
EJQ-00001
P3Q-00001
EJS-00002
FHD-00001
FHD-00016
EYV-00001
EYV-00009
WZ5-00001

A9W-00072
VP3-00041
FOW-00094
HP3-00038
CXQ-00022
WJ3-00032



Surface Book

% Microsoft

Processors: Core i5 Core i7
6th Gen Intel Pen included Pen included
Memory RAM 8GB 8GB 8GB 8GB 8GB
Solid State Drive 128GB no dGPU 256GB no dGPU 256GB dGPU 512GB no dGPU 256GB dGPU
Part Number SV7-00001 SV9-00001 TP4-00001 9EQ-00001 SW5-00001
MSRP* $1,499 $1,699 $1,899 $1,999 $2,099
Performance Base
Part Number 9ER-00001
N/A N/A N/A N/A
MSRP* $2,399
Education Bundles (Device with Complete for Education Warranty option)
Device W45-00001 W44-00001 GWQ-00001 GWS-00001
MSRP $1,349 $1,529 $1,709 $1,889
Device + Complete CWV-00001 N/A
for EDU Warranty N/A N/A N/A
MSRP* $1,663
Display 13.5" diagonal Size and Laptop: Height 9.14inx Software
Resalutien: weight width 12.30in x depth 0.90in
3000x2000 (267 ppi) Clipboard: Height 8.67in x
Aspect ratio 3:2 width 12.30in x depth 0.30in
Teud samaam: = Weight: 3.48Ibs (laptop) o)
10 point multi-touch U 1.60lbs (clipboard) O
Battery Up to 12 hours of Storage NVMe SSD Security
Life video playback with tvpe
keyboard attached, yp
3—4 hours as a tablet
Two lithium ion
- polymer battery packs - 8
—
Biometrics Windows Hello: Facial Wireless 802.11ac Wi-Fi Ports
recognition system wireless networking; IEEE
802.11a/b/g/n compatible
Bluetooth 4.0
= wireless technology Ej
o ?
Sensors Ambient light sensor Pen 1024 levels of pressure Camera

Audio

<)

Accelerometer
Gyroscope
Magnetometer

Stereo Speakers (front-facing)
Dolby Audio

7~

What's in
the box

with eraser functionality and
advanced Windows 10 features

Surface Book
Surface Pen
Power Supply

16GB 16GB
512GB dGPU 1TB dGPU
SW6-00001 2YN-00001
$2,699 $3,199
9EX-00001 9EZ-00001
$2,799 $3,299
GWU-00001 GWV-00001
$2,429 $2,879

N/A N/A

Ships with Windows 10
Professional (compatible
with Windows 10 ENT)

Not downgradeable to
previous versions of Windows

TPM 2.0 chip
with BitLocker

Two full-size USB 3.0
Full-size SD card reader
Surface Connect
Headset jack

Mini DisplayPort

Windows Hello face-
authentication camera
(front-facing)

5.0MP front-facing
camera with infrared
Windows Hello capabilities

8.0MP rear-facing camera
with autofocus, with
1080p HD video recording

*Manufacturer's Suggested Retail Price; actual prices may vary.
Updated August 10, 2017



Surface Book

2% Microsoft

Description MSRP* Part Number
Accessories

65W Power Supply $79.99 Q5N-00001
102W Power Supply (Surface Book with Performance Base) $99.99 ADU-00001
Surface Mini DisplayPort to HDMI AV Adapter $39.99 EJU-00001
Surface Mini DisplayPort to VGA Adapter $39.99 EJQ-00001
Wireless Display Adapter $49.95 P3Q-00001
Ethernet Adapter $39.99 EJS-00002
Surface Dial $99.99 2WS-00001
Surface Mouse $49.99 3YR-00001
Surface Keyboard $99.99 3YJ-00022
Surface Ergonomic Keyboard $129.99 3SQ-00008
Surface Arc Mouse - Light Grey $79.99 FHD-00001
Surface Arc Mouse - Black $79.99 FHD-00016
Surface Pen - Charcoal $99.99 EYV-00001
Surface Pen - Silver $99.99 EYV-00009
Pen Tip Replacement 80 pack $99.99 WZ5-00001
Warranty attach

Extended Hardware Service 3 Years $199.00 A9W-00060
Extended Hardware Service 4 Years $249.00 VP3-00005
Complete for Business 3 Years $349.00 FOW-00083
Complete for Business 4 Years $499.00 HP3-00029
Complete for Education 3 Years $399.00 CXQ-00002

Complete for Enterprise 3 Years $399.00 WJ3-00027

*Manufacturer’s Suggested Retail Price; actual prices may vary.
Updated August 10, 2017



Surface Studio

% Microsoft

Processors: 6th Gen Intel
Memory RAM

Solid State Drive

GPU

Part Number

MSRP*

Display 28" diagonal
Resolution:
4500%x3000 (192 DPI)
Aspect ratio 3:2

-ﬁ Touchscreen:

= 10 point multi-touch

Biometrics Windows Hello: Facial
recognition system

o

Connect 4USB3.0
Full-size SD card reader
Mini Displayport
3.5mm headset jack
Compatible with Surface Dial

Sensors Ambient light sensor
Accelerometer
Gyroscope
Magnetometer

&

Audio

Stereo Speakers (front-facing)
Dolby Audio

Dual microphones

<)

Core i5 Core i7
8GB 16GB 32GB
1TB 2TB 2TB
2GB 2GB 4GB
44A-00001 45H-00001 45U-00001
$2,999 $3,499 $4,199

Size and  Display: Height 17.27in x Software  Ships with Windows 10

weight

2]

Storage
type

-
S
S——
Wireless
=

?
Pen

What's in
the box

T

width 25.09in x depth 0.44in

Base: Height 9.84in x width
8.66in x depth 1.26in

Weight: 21.07lbs

Rapid hybrid drive options

*  64GB SSD with 1TB HDD
*  128GB SSD with 1TB HDD
* 128GB SSD with 2TB HDD

802.11ac Wi-Fi
wireless networking; IEEE
802.11a/b/g/n compatible

Bluetooth 4.0
wireless technology

1024 levels of pressure
with eraser functionality and
advanced Windows 10 features

Surface Studio
Surface Keyboard
Surface Pen
Surface Mouse

Power cord with grip-release
cable

Professional (compatible
with Windows 10 ENT)

O Not downgradeable to
(0] previous versions of Windows
Security TPM 2.0 chip

with BitLocker

N

J

Ports Four full-size USB 3.0
Full-size SD card reader
Surface Connect
Headset jack

5 Mini DisplayPort

Camera Windows Hello face-

authentication camera
(front-facing)

5.0MP front-facing
camera with infrared
Windows Hello capabilities

HD Video

*Manufacturer’s Suggested Retail Price; actual prices may vary.
Updated August 10, 2017



Surface Studio

2% Microsoft

Description MSRP* Part Number
Accessories

Surface Dial $99.99 2WS-00001
Surface Mouse $49.99 3YR-00001
Surface Keyboard $99.99 3YJ-00022
Surface Ergonomic Keyboard $129.99 3SQ-00008
Surface Mini DisplayPort to HDMI AV Adapter $39.99 EJU-00001
Surface Mini DisplayPort to VGA Adapter $39.99 EJQ-00001
Wireless Display Adapter $49.95 P3Q-00001
Ethernet Adapter $39.99 EJS-00002
Surface Arc Mouse — Light Grey $79.99 FHD-00001
Surface Arc Mouse — Black $79.99 FHD-00016
Surface Pen - Charcoal $99.99 EYV-00001
Surface Pen - Silver $99.99 EYV-00009
Pen Tip Replacement 80 pack $99.99 WZ5-00001
Warranty attach

Extended Hardware Service 2 Years $499.00 W47-00007

*Manufacturer’s Suggested Retail Price; actual prices may vary.
Updated August 10, 2017



Surface Hub

% Microsoft

55" 84"
Processors: 4th Gen Intel Core i5 Corei7
Memory RAM 8 GB 8 GB
Solid State Drive 128 GB 128 GB
GPU Intel HD 4600 NVIDIA Quadro K2200
Part Number HP6-00001 HP7-00001
MSRP* $8,999 $21,999
Display Resolution Size and Dimensions Software  Ships with Windows 10 Team
55" 1920 x 1080 (120 Hz) weight 55" 31.75" x 59.62" x 3.38" o Edition with Microsoft Office
84" 3840 x 2160 (120 Hz) 84" 46.12" x 86.70" x 4.15" (o) (Word, PowerPoint and Excel)
Contrast ratio = Weight: S i TPM 2.0 chi
Val ecurity W & p
55" 1300:1 u 55" 105 Ibs A with BitLocker
84" 1400:1 84" 280 Ibs (K]
100 point multi-touch
Storage 128 GB SSD Ports Internal PC
Projective Capacitance tvpe i
optically bonded sensor yp (Z)Hfull olze L,JSB 30 .,
— 55" (2) full-size USB 3.0/ 84" (4)
= DisplayPort Video Output
3.5 mm Stereo Out
Connect  2USB3.0 Wireless ~ 802.11 a/b/g/n/ac Wi-Fi RJ11 Connector
) Bluetooth 4.0
55” (@05 A0 NFC reader Alternate PC
84" (4) USB 2.0 g Miracast enabled (2) USB 2.0 Type B for Camera,
Ethernet 1000 Base-T ’$‘ Sensors, Microphone, Speakers
DisplayPort Video Output
DisplayPort Video Output 55" (1) / 84" (2)
Pen (2) Powered, Active, subpixel
3.5mm Stereo Out accuracy pens Guest PC
RJ11 Connector for system / DisplayPort Video Input
level control Ej HDMI Video Input
2) Passive Infrared P 'sin  Surface Hub 55" or 84" VG HTD U
Sensors (Se)nszsrzlve nfrared Presence }[/r\]/hat;[ sin V:'r alce ;:| . Oor e 3.5 mm Stereo Input
e box ireless All-in-One Keyboar
. . 1) USB 2.0 Type B Touchback
% Ambient light sensor (2) Surface Hub Pens édtput yp
Power Cable
Audio (2) Stereo Speakers (front- Setup Guide Camera (2) 1080p front-facing cameras,
facing) Safety Guide 100 degree horizontal field of
Q))) (4) element array microphones % Safety and warranty documents view @ 30 fps

*Manufacturer's Suggested Retail Price; actual prices may vary.
Updated August 10, 2017



Surface Hub

2% Microsoft

Description MSRP* Part Number
Accessories

Surface Hub Wireless All-in-One Keyboard $55 HW3-00001
Surface Hub Active Pen $99 HV9-00020
55" Rolling Stand $2,350 HU7-00002
84" Rolling Stand $3,699 HV3-00002
55" Floor Support Mount $1,249 HV6-00001
84" Floor Support Mount $1,599 HV4-00001
55" Wall Mount $329 HV5-00001
84" Wall Mount $599 HV7-00001
Warranty attach

Extended Hardware Service 1 Year — 55" Surface Hub $799 NC9-00001
Extended Hardware Service 1 Year — 84" Surface Hub $1,999 ND5-00001
Extended Hardware Service 2 Years — 55" Surface Hub $1,899 ND3-00001
Extended Hardware Service 2 Years — 84" Surface Hub $4,799 ND6-00001
Extended Hardware Service 4 Years — 55" Surface Hub $3,749 HF3-00001

Extended Hardware Service 4 Years — 84" Surface Hub $9,549 HFH-00001

*Manufacturer’s Suggested Retail Price; actual prices may vary.
Updated August 10, 2017



